
9/28/2023 
 
 

Glenville Elementary Bus Routes 2023-24 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit on online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 
 

GLENVILLE SCHOOL 

OPEN 8:45 AM  CLOSE 3:15 PM 
 

ROUTE NO. 1 
 
8:05 UPLAND RD & UPLAND DR 

8:07 EDGEWOOD DR & HEMLOCK DR 

8:12 36 ZACCHEUS MEAD LA 
8:16 98 ROUND HILL RD 
8:17 92 ROUND HILL RD 

8:17 70 ROUND HILL RD 
8:19 52 PECKSLAND RD 

8:23 RIVERSVILLE RD & MAYFAIR LA 
8:24 RIVERSVILLE RD & MEMORY LA 
8:25 293 RIVERSVILLE RD 
8:26 RIVERSVILLE RD & THUNDER MOUNTAIN R 
8:27 325 RIVERSIDE RD 

 ROUTE NO. 2 

8:10 65 RIVERDALE AV 
8:11 CAROLINE PL & HALSTEAD AV 
8:12 CAROLINE PL & HOBART AV 

8:13 38 FLETCHER AV 
8:14 NICHOLAS AV & COMLY AV 
8:15 14 HICKORY DR 
8:16 1 HICKORY DR 
8:16 20 PILGRIM DR 
8:17 FRANCIS LA & UPLAND ST WEST 
8:20 PILGRIM DR & BURDSALL DR 
8:25 CANTERBURY DR & COMLY AV 

 
ROUTE NO. 3 

 

8:00 GLENVILLE RD & CALHOUN DR 
8:01 GLENVILLE RD & HUNTZINGER DR 
8:03 GLENVILLE RD & STILLMAN LN 
8:07 WEAVER ST & DEEP GORGE RD 
8:07 WEAVER ST & FLINTLOCK RD 
8:08 WEAVER ST & WEST LYON FARM DR 
8:09 WEAVER ST & BARN HILL LN 
8:09 137 WEAVER ST 

8:10 WEAVER ST & MOSHIER ST 
8:11 WEAVER ST & ALMIRA DR 
8:11 73 WEAVER ST 
8:12 61 WEAVER ST 
8:12 52 WEAVER ST 

8:14 REYNOLDS PL & ARTHER ST 
8:15 HAW THORNE ST S & REYNOLDS PL 
8:16 HAW THORNE ST S & ALMIRA DR 

8:19 117 WEAVER ST 

 
 

ROUTE NO. 4 
 

8:08 PEMBERWICK RD & ALMIRA DR 
8:10 PEMBERWICK RD & MOSHIER ST 
8:12 PEMBERWICK RD & HALOCK DR 
8:14 FLETCHER AV & UPLAND ST E 

8:16 MORGAN AV & POWELL ST 
8:18 PEMBERWICK RD & CONCORD ST 
8:20 PEMBERWICK RD & BUENA VISTA DR 

ROUTE NO. 5 

8:00 20 BISHOP DR S 
8:01 BISHOP DR N & CAMBRIDGE DR 
8:01 GUILFORD LA & GARD CT 
8:02 GUILDORD LA & ESSEX RD 

8:02 ESSEX RD & CAMBRIDGE DR 
8:03 CAMBRIDGE DR & LANTERN LA 
8:05 KING ST & NEDLEY LA 
8:07 GLEN RIDGE RD & TAMARACK PL 

8:08 MAIDEN LA & EAST BYWAY 
8:10 SHADY LA & GLEN RIDGE RD 
8:11 SHADY LA & WATCH HILL DR 
8:15 GLENVILLE ST & ETTL LA 

**ROUTE NO. 6** 

8:02 125 Bowman DR. N 
8:05 BOWMAN DR N & HEATHER LA 
8:06 BOWMAN DR N & STONEHEDGE DR N 
8:08 STONEHEDGE DR SOUTH & BLINDBROOK LA 
8:10 STONEHEDGE DR SOUTH & CHOCTAW LA 
8:12 STONEHEDGE DR SOUTH & BOW MAN DR SOUTH 
8:15 KING ST & RINCARD TER 
8:16 KING ST & MANSION PL 
8:17 KING ST & HETTIEFRED RD 
8:18 KING ST & WILLOW RUN RD 
8:27 BAILIWICK RD & DUNCAN DR 
8:28 19 BAILIWICK RD 
8:29 56 RIVERSVILLE RD 
8:29 44 RIVERSVILLE RD 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/

